BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 109
Morrisville, NC 27560
35719  •  R0 11/111

Morrisville, NC 27560
35719  •  R0 11/112
How to Order
Name Description Part #
Streak Sensing Unit Primary 4mm tubing OSS-M4
6mm tubing OSS-M6
Secondary 4mm tubing OSS-S4
6mm tubing OSS-S6
Streak Sensing Unit:
Primary & Secondary Sensors
(Complete assembly w/brackets)
2-way assembly, 4mm tubing (1 Primary & 1 Secondary) OSS-B42
3-way assembly, 4mm tubing (1 Primary & 2 Secondary) OSS-B43
4-way assembly, 4mm tubing (1 Primary & 3 Secondary) OSS-B44
2-way assembly, 6mm tubing (1 Primary & 1 Secondary) OSS-B62
3-way assembly, 6mm tubing (1 Primary & 2 Secondary) OSS-B63
4-way assembly, 6mm tubing (1 Primary & 3 Secondary) OSS-B64
When ordering, specify by name, description and part number, e.g. Streak Sensing Unit,
Primary, 4mm tubing, Part #0SS-M4.
The+Streak+Sensing+Unit+
is+for+indoor+use+only.
MEMBRANE KEYS (3)
SECONDARY SENSOR CONNECTOR
ZINC PLLATED
STEEL COVER
NYLON HOUSING
LED INDICATORS
(RED & GREEN)
4-SEGMENT
LED DISPLAY
M12 CONNECTOR
MOUNTING FOOT (2)
TUBE CLAMP FITTING
DATA LABEL
LED INDICATORS
(RED & GREEN)
ZINC PLLATED
STEEL COVER
NYLON HOUSING
SENSOR INTERCONNECTOR (MALE)
SENSOR CONNECTOR (FEMALE)
DATA LABEL
MOUNTING FOOT (2)
TUBE CLAMP FITTING
Streak Sensing Unit at a Glance
Primary Sensor
Secondary Sensor
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 109
Morrisville, NC 27560
35719  •  R0 11/113
Accessories
Description Part #
Mounting Bracket 2-way, complete with mounting fastners OSS-B2
3-way, complete with mounting fastners OSS-B3
4-way, complete with mounting fastners OSS-B4
Electrical Cord M12, straight, 2m long (connects to sensor) M124S02U34
M12, 90°, 2m long (connects to sensor) M124A02U34
M12, straight, 5m long (connects to sensor) M124S05U34
M12, 90°, 5m long (connects to sensor) M124A05U34
M12, straight, 10m long (connects to sensor) M124S10U34
M12, 90°, 10m long (connects to sensor) M124A10U34
Electrical Cord Extension M12, straight, 1m long (connects to sensor & SureFire) M124SS01EXT
M12, straight, 3m long (connects to sensor & SureFire) M124SS03EXT
M12, straight, 5m long (connects to sensor & SureFire) M124SS05EXT
M12, straight, 10m long (connects to sensor & SureFire) M124SS10EXT
M12 Connector
(no cable supplied)
Field-wireable, straight (connects to sensor) 23694